Tariffs 2024 Dutch Approval Mark Fire Extinguishers



These rates are valid from 1 March 2024 All rates are without VAT

Information

Kiwa FSS has the mandate of the Ministry of the Interior & Kingdom Relations with regard to the management and issuance of the Dutch Approval Mark as included in the Portable Extinguishing Agents Decree of 1997.

Dutch Approval Mark Fire extinguisher		
Registration of new supplier	€	346,00
Per model Fire extinguisher*	€ 1	.394,00
Other fire extinguisher in the same line**	€	203,00
Under-registration of an existing National Type Approval	€	203,00
Per modification	€	203,00
Hourly rate administrative assessment	€	110,00
Hourly rate technical assessment	€	210,00

^{*} The price is based on the presence of the necessary documents as mentioned in the application form. If these documents are not present / or incomplete, the additional assessment by Kiwa FSS will take place on the basis of subsequent calculation..

Kiwa Nederland B.V.

Sir Winston Churchilllaan 273 Postbus 70 2280 AB RIJSWIJK Tel. + 31 88 998 44 00 info@kiwa.com www.kiwa.nl

Locatie:

Kiwa Fire Safety & Security

Dwarsweg 10 5301 KT Zaltbommel Tel +31 88 998 51 00 NL.info.fss@kiwa.com www.kiwafss.nl

^{**} There is only the same line when the extinguishing agent Technical (including the extinguishing agent) is completely the same. Only the amount of extinguishing agent can differ.